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SAURO LED
CLASSIC BOLLARD

D15.555.D1LCRB
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UV-TREATED

ANTI-SHOCK TEMPERATURE

PUBLIC

RECYCLABLE

DOUBLE
INSULATION

RESIDENTIAL

WALL POST

GX53 LED lamp included

lampadina a LED GX53 
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CLASSIC BOLLARD
SAURO LED

SAURO LED COMPONENTS SAURO LED

CAP 

CALOTTA

DISK

DISCO 

DIFFUSER

DIFFUSORE

CONNECTION RING

GHIERA

Ø150

SAURO LED SAURO E27

Dimensions
Diameter: Ø150 mm
Height: 500/800/1100 mm

Moulded colours: 

Painted colours: 

Diffuser PMMA:

Black White

Antique
green

Antique
bronze

Opal

Grey

Clear

White REFLECTOR

RIFLETTORE

GX53 LED

GX53
LED

7 W 800 Lm
4000 K

3000 K

10 W 1200 Lm
4000 K

3000 K

COST SAVING: 
BUILT-IN DRIVER: 
GREAT FLEXIBILITY:
FUTURE-PROOFED LUMINARIES: 

SUITABLE FOR OUTDOOR USE: 
 GX53 LED lamp included. 

LED LAMPS SUFFIX

X
xy

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2 5

5

5

5
5

5

5

5

10

10

10
10

10

10
20

20

20

20

20

30

30
30

30
30

40

40
40

40

40

50

50

50

50

60

60

60

60

70

70

70

70
80

80
80

9090 90

PHOTOMETRIC DATA SAMPLE

SAURO 1100 clear 
GX53 10W.

Sauro height 1,1 mt
Area: 6x6 mt - average 
11 lux

The photometric data 
for all the versions are 
available upon request or 
on our website.

10W
1200 Lm

100W
incandescent

7W
800 Lm

75W
incandescent

SAVE 90%

SAVE 90%
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CLASSIC BOLLARD
SAURO LED

D15.554.D1LCRB

D15.505.D1LCRB

D15.553.D1LCRB
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CLASSIC BOLLARD
SAURO LED

1100

Ø245

150

800

Ø245

150

500

Ø245

150

520

240

150

SAURO 1100 LED SAURO 800 LED MIRELLA LED

SAURO 500 LED

Pcs 1
Kg  4,2
mc  0,068

Pcs 1
Kg  3,4
mc  0,05

Pcs 1
Kg  2,7
mc  0,032

Pcs 1
Kg  2
mc  0,032

7W
10W

SAURO LED SAURO E27

GX53 LED LAMP INCLUDED GX53 LED LAMP INCLUDED GX53 LED LAMP INCLUDED

GX53 LED LAMP INCLUDED

D15.555.C1LCRB 7W D15.555.C1RCRB D15.554.C1LCRB 7W D15.554.C1RCRB D15.505.C1LCRB 7W D15.505.C1RCRB

D15.553.C1LCRB 7W D15.553.C1RCRB

D15.555.D1LCRB 10W D15.555.D1RCRB D15.554.D1LCRB 10W D15.554.D1RCRB D15.505.D1LCRB 10W D15.505.D1RCRB

D15.553.D1LCRB 10W D15.553.D1RCRB

4000K 4000K 4000K

4000K

3000K 3000K 3000K

3000K
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